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> BEAREE

EEC I 285 zB6  zBs  zBio  2zB12  ZBIS  ZBY7

20 kPa BFAUF{TIRFA 77 [ka)

-60 kPa BTHIFATIRF 77 [kal

-90 kPa AR TIRFA 7T [ka]

20 kPa FYRUEEEIRF T (ko] 0.030 0.050 0.080 0.150 0.200 0.290 0.400

-60 kPa BYRUEEIRF T [ka] 0.080 0.110 0.160 0.340 0.410 0.600 0.800

.90 kPa FBIEEEIZFF T [kg] 0.100 0.140 0.250 0.500 0.620 0.900 1.000

&F8 [cm?] 0.050 0.090 0.150 0.480 0.590 1.100 1.500

ZB20 ZB30 ZB30 ZB40 ZB50 ZB50 ZB75 ZB110

20 kPa BTAYFATIRFA 7T [ka)

-60 kPa BFAYFATIRFA 7T [ka]

-90 kPa BAUF{TIRFA 77 [ka)

20 kPa FBIEEEIZFF T [kg] 0.600 1.500 1.220 2.240 3.200 3.360 7.650 13.970

-60 kPa RTRUEBEIEF 77 ko] 1.000 2.600 2.240 3.970 7.900 6.630 17.040 35.000

90 kPa RYRUEEEIRF I [ko] 1.420 3.900 2.420 5.000 10.500 8.360 23.060 47.040

FRF8 [cm?] 2.700 10.000 10.000 15.000 32.000 32.000 110.000  310.000
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ZB5-N 5 NBR

ZB5-N-M5M 5 NBR M5 4h

ZB5-S 5 =N

ZB5-8-M5M 5 FERR M5 4h

ZB5-WS 5 BaATSER

ZB5-WS-M5M 5 BRARSER M5 Fh

ZB8-N 8 NBR

ZB8-N-M5M 8 NBR M5 G

7B8-S 8 ESIN

ZB8-3-M5M 8 £ M5 Fh

ZB8-WS 8 EmAT2ER

ZB8-WS-M5M 8 BRAREER M5 §hs

ZB10-N 10 NBR

ZB10-N-M5M 10 NBR M5 4h

ZB10-S 10 FERZ

ZB10-S-M5M 10 FERR M5 5

ZB10-WS 10 BEmARTEER

ZB10-WS-M5M 10 BEmATEER M5 4k

ZB12-N 12 NBR

ZB12-N-M5M 12 NBR M5 G

ZB12-S 12 =R

7ZB12-S-M5M 12 FERR M5 4k

ZB12-WS 12 EmATeER

ZB15-N 15 NBR

ZB15-N-M5M 15 NBR M5 Fhs

ZB15-PU 15 REfE

ZB15-PU-M5M 15 REfE M5 Fh

ZB15-S 15 TERR

ZB15-3-M5M 15 FERR M5 h

ZB15-WS 15 BEmATEER

ZB15-WS-M5M 15 BRARSER M5 Fhs

ZB17-N 17 NBR

ZB17-N-18F 17 NBR G1/8" A

ZB17-N-M5F18M 17 NBR M5 A - G1/8" gk

ZB17-N-M5F18M-M 17 NBR M5 I - G1/8" 4 PRI SRS

ZB17-S 17 FERR

ZB17-8-18F 17 =R G1/8" A

ZB17-S-M5F18M 17 FERR M5 I - G1/8" 4

ZB17-WS 17 ERATSER
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ZB17-WS-18F
ZB17-WS-M5F18M
ZB20-N
ZB20-N-18F
ZB20-N-18F-M
ZB20-N-M5F18M
ZB20-N-M5F18MB
ZB20-N-M5F18M-M
ZB20-PU
ZB20-PU-18F
ZB20-PU-18F-M
ZB20-PU-M5F18M
ZB20-PU-M5F18M-M
ZB20-S
ZB20-S-18F
ZB20-S-18F-M
ZB20-S-M5F18M
ZB20-S-M5F18MB
ZB20-S-M5F18M-M
ZB20-WS
ZB20-WS-18F
ZB20-WS-M5F18M
ZB20-WS-M5F18MB
ZB20-WS-M5F18M-M
ZB30M-N
ZB30M-PU
ZB30M-S
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ZB30-N-14M
ZB30-N-14M-M
ZB30-N-18F
ZB30-N-18F-M
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ZB30-N-18M-M
ZB30-PU
ZB30-PU-14M
ZB30-PU-14M-M
ZB30-PU-18F
ZB30-PU-18F-M
ZB30-PU-18M
ZB30-PU-18M-M
ZB30-S
ZB30-S-14M
ZB30-S-14M-M
ZB30-S-18F
ZB30-S-18FB
ZB30-S-18F-M
ZB30-S-18M
ZB30-S-18M-M
ZB30-WS
ZB30-WS-14M
ZB30-WS-18F
ZB30-WS-18M
ZB40-N
ZB40-N-14M
ZB40-N-14M-M
ZB40-N-18F
ZB40-N-18F-M
ZB40-N-18M
ZB40-N-18M-M
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BmAZEER
BRAREER
NBR
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B EIRE
G1/8'
M5 P - G1/8" 4k

G1/8" A
G1/8" N
M5 A - G1/8" 4
M5 I - G1/8" 4k
M5 N - G1/8" 4k

G1/8" A
G1/8" A
M5 A - G1/8" b
M5 [N - G1/8" §h

G1/8" A
G1/8" A
M5 [N - G1/8" 4k
M5 N - G1/8" 4k
M5 A - G1/8" 4k

G1/8"

M5 N - G1/8" 4k
M5 A - G1/8" 4h
M5 - G1/8" 5h

G1/4" 5h
G1/4" 5h
G1/8"
G1/8"
G1/8" 5k
G1/8"4h

G1/4" 4h
G1/4" 5h
G1/8" A
G1/8" A
G1/8"5h
G1/8"4h

G1/4" 4h
G1/4" 4h
G1/8" A
G1/8" A
G1/8" N
G1/8"4h
G1/8" 4h
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B EWER
ZB R

ZB40-PU
ZB40-PU-14M
ZB40-PU-14M-M
ZB40-PU-18F
ZB40-PU-18F-M
ZB40-PU-18M
ZB40-PU-18M-M
ZB40-S
ZB40-S-14M
ZB40-S-14M-M
ZB40-S-18F
ZB40-S-18FB
ZB40-S-18F-M
ZB40-S-18M
ZB40-S-18M-M
ZB40-WS
ZB40-WS-14M
ZB40-WS-18F
ZB40-WS-18M
ZB50-N
ZB50-N-14M
ZB50-N-14M-M
ZB50-N-18F
ZB50-N-18F-M
ZB50-N-38M
ZB50-N-38M-M
ZB50-PU
ZB50-PU-14M
ZB50-PU-14M-M
ZB50-PU-18F
ZB50-PU-18F-M
ZB50-PU-38M
ZB50-PU-38M-M
ZB50-S
ZB50-S-14M
ZB50-S-14M-M
ZB50-S-18F
ZB50-S-18F-M
ZB50-S-38M
ZB50-S-38M-M
ZB50-WS
ZB50-WS-14M
ZB50-WS-14M-M
ZB50-WS-18F
ZB50-WS-18F-M
ZB75-N
ZB75-N-12F
ZB75-N-12F-M
ZB75-N-14F
ZB75-N-14F-M
ZB75-N-18F
ZB75-N-18F-M
ZB75-N-38F
ZB75-N-38F-M
ZB75-PU
ZB75-PU-12F
ZB75-PU-12F-M
ZB75-PU-14F
ZB75-PU-14F-M
ZB75-PU-18F
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> BARKE
Ef& [mm]
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

L)
Rabs
Rafs
REfs
REfs
Rabs
Rafs
REfs
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
{ESi

ReATEER
RBAREER
RAREER
BAMAREER
NBR

NBR

NBR

NBR

NBR

NBR

NBR

Rabs

R

Rabs

Rals

Rabs

R

Rabs

BERR

BERR

BERR

AR

BERR

BERR

BERR
RBAREER
REAREER
BREAMAREER
REBAREER
RBAREER
NBR

NBR

NBR

NBR

NBR

NBR

NBR

NBR

NBR

Rals

Rabs

Rabs

Rabs

Rals

REfE

B SR

G1/4" 5h
G1/4" 5
G1/8"
G1/8" N
G1/8"§h
G1/8" 5h

G1/4" 4k
G1/4" §h
G1/8" A
G1/8" A
G1/8"
G1/8" 5h
G1/8" 4h

G1/4" 5h
G1/8" A
G1/8" 5h

G1/4" 4h
G1/4" §h
G1/8" A
G1/8" A
G3/8" 4h
G3/8" 4k

G1/4" 5k
G1/4" 4k
G1/8" A
G1/8" N
G3/8"
G3/8" §h

G1/4" 4h
G1/4" 4h
G1/8"
G1/8" A
G3/8" 4h
G3/8" b

G1/4" §h
G1/4" 4h
G1/8" A
G1/8" A

G1/2" A
G1/2" A
G1/4" A
G1/4"
G1/8" A
G1/8" A
G3/8" A
G3/8"

G1/2" A
G1/2"
G1/4"
G1/4" A
G1/8" A
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ZB75-PU-18F-M
ZB75-PU-38F
ZB75-PU-38F-M
ZB75-S
ZB75-5-12F
ZB75-S-12F-M
ZB75-S-14F
ZB75-S-14F-M
ZB75-5-18F
ZB75-S-18F-M
ZB75-S-38F
ZB75-S-38F-M
ZB75-WS
ZB75-WS-12F
ZB75-WS-14F
ZB75-WS-18F
ZB75-WS-18F-M
ZB110-N
ZB110-N-12F
ZB110-N-12F-M
ZB110-S
ZB110-S-12F
ZB110-S-12F-M
ZB110-WS
ZB150-N
ZB150-N-12F
ZB150-N-12F-M
ZB150-S
ZB150-S-12F
ZB150-S-12F-M
ZB150-WS

> BARKE
Ef& [mm]
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

L)

Rabs
Rafs
REfs

BmAZEER
BRAREER
BmAREER
BRAREER
BmATEER
NBR
NBR
NBR
BERR
BERR
BERR
BmATEER
NBR
NBR
NBR
BERR
=i
BERR

BmAREER
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E B R
G1/8" N
G3/8" A
G3/8" A

G1/2" N
G1/2" N
G1/4" N
G1/4"N
G1/8" N
G1/8" N
G3/8" N
G3/8" N

G1/2' &
G1/4"
G1/8'
G1/8' i

G1/2"
G1/2"H

G1/2' A
G1/2' !
G1/2' i
G1/2' A

G1/2"
G1/2"A
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